WILDCAT

, 45
12 -284%up NDLI/% 0 W W 0

—T— s.1.,_8-335 -26W

[)///

oreR_M.M. & B. INC. - Tulsa, Okla. -5t -+-] seor_C_SE NW

] |
fiL_#1 BERRYMAN [T 77 7] eev_2333 KB
NTRw'& S. Inc.

WO
1B

2 mi E of McKinney Field (Mrw-Miss-Chest)
D&A

8] c__MEADE (Ks)

(KB Logs:)

Chase 2508
. CG 2914
- Hb 4415

—OLD INFO;: (Was Sunray DX 0il Co.) (Spd 10-31-63 8" @1592'
w/800 Sx.)
DST #1 (Miss) 5638-5710, Op 75", GTS/5", R 180' M # 630' SW

Gas Ga 620,000 CFGPD, lower pkr failed, No press (Gas

detector on location)
DST #2 (Miss) 5607-74, Op 75", GTS/3", R 560' MCW, Gas, Ga

650,000 CFGPD, ISIP 2060#/30", FP's 183# 266#, FSIP

2030#/30"
WLT #1 (Miss) 5655-57%, SI/60", Op 120", Rec 10.3 CFG (no

distillate) (No oil) # 2010 cc wtr, ISIP 2125#/52", &

48 sec, SP 0-375#, FSIP 2125#/48"
DST #3 (Miss) 5648-64, Op 1% hrs, GIS/3", R 90' GCMSW #

375" GCSW w/648 MCF/PD, ISIP 2063#/NT, FP's 141#-183#,

FSIP 2015#/NT, RTD 5917, D & A - Completed 12-3-63
NEW_INFO: CO 5836', Sj Log :
WLT #1 (C Gr) 2952-55, Op 90", R 1500cc wtr (no gas), ISIP

520#/45", SPO. FSIP O#
LT #2 (C Gr) 3137-39, Op 1 hr, R 16,400cc form wtr (no gas)
ISIP 970#/15", FSIP 960i#/5" D&A 12-19-65 COMPLETED

MISCEL DATA

GEOL fLev 2330 DF
FTG

SUPPT
(SG 8" @1592 W/SOO SX.

Lans 4568
BKc 5159
Chero 5354
Morr sh5609
Miss 5637
LTD 5918

(KB Spls;)
Chase
CG

Hb

Tor
Lans
BKc
Marm
Cher sh
Morr sh
Morr 1lm
Miss
RTD

o~

- 175
- 581
2082
-2235
-2826
-3021
-3276
-3304
-3585

2552
2988
4415
4444
4610
5122
5216
53%0
5639
5652
5665
5917

Y

SPuD DATE10-31-63

DRLG COMP

FR by DATAL1=30-6
COMP by * 12-22-6




