

WILDCAT

12-284W Map No. 2-85 O W W O
 OPER M.M. & B. INC. - Tulsa, Okla.

S-T-R 8-33S-26WSPOT C SE NWCO MEADE (Ks)ELEV 2333 KBWELL #1 BERRYMANNTR W. & S. Inc.WC 2 mi E of McKinney Field (Mrw-Miss-Chest)I.P. D&A

OLD INFO: (Was Sunray DX Oil Co.) (Spd 10-31-63 8" @1592' w/800 Sx.)

DST #1 (Miss) 5638-5710, Op 75", GTS/5", R 180' M / 630' SW
 Gas Ga 620,000 CFGPD, lower pkr failed, No press (Gas detector on location)

DST #2 (Miss) 5607-74, Op 75", GTS/3", R 560' MCW, Gas, Ga
 650,000 CFGPD, ISIP 2060#/30", FP's 183# 266#, FSIP 2030#/30"

WLT #1 (Miss) 5655-57½, SI/60", Op 120", Rec 10.3 CFG (no distillate) (No oil) / 2010 cc wtr, ISIP 2125#/52", & 48 sec, SP 0-375#, FSIP 2125#/48"

DST #3 (Miss) 5648-64, Op 1½ hrs, GTS/3", R 90' GCMSW / 375' GCSW w/648 MCF/PD, ISIP 2063#/NT, FP's 141#-183#, FSIP 2015#/NT, RTD 5917, D & A - Completed 12-3-63

NEW INFO: CO 5836', Sj Log

WLT #1 (C Gr) 2952-55, Op 90", R 1500cc wtr (no gas), ISIP 520#/45", SPO. FSIP 0#

WLT #2 (C Gr) 3137-39, Op 1 hr, R 16,400cc form wtr (no gas) ISIP 970#/15", FSIP 960#/5" D&A 12-19-65 COMPLETED

(KB Logs:)

Chase	2508	- 175
CG	2914	- 581
Hb	4415	2082
Lans	4568	-2235
BKc	5159	-2826
Chero	5354	-3021
Morr sh	5609	-3276
Miss	5637	-3304
LTD	5918	-3585

(KB Spls;)

Chase	2552
CG	2988
Hb	4415
Tor	4444
Lans	4610
BKc	5122
Marm	5216
Cher sh	5390
Morr sh	5639
Morr lm	5652
Miss	5665
RTD	5917

MISCEL DATA

GEOL _____ ELEV 2330 DF SPUD DATE 10-31-63
 FTG _____ DRIG COMP _____
 SUPPT _____ FR by DATA 11-30-65
 CSG 8" @1592 w/800 sx. COMP by " 12-22-65